Ergebnisliste

Kreis-Wurfmeisterschaften (offen)
Genehm. Nr. 06/01/08/09
12. September 2009 in Sinzig

Ménner Kugel

M35 1.  Werking, Markus 70 LG Maifeld-Pellenz 13,24 m

M40 2. Weber, Thomas 67 TV BadEms 11,07 m

M40 3. Mohrmann, Konstantin 66 TV Rheinbach 10,36 m

M30 4. Schafer, Thomas 76 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 10,19 m
M 50/55 Kugel 6 kg

M50 1.  Werking, Rainer 59 LG Maifeld-Pellenz 14,58 m
M 60/65 Kugel 5 kg

M60 1. Lange, Torsten 45 TV Bad Ems 11,36 m

M65 2. Dr. Berger, Dieter 43 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 9,09 m
M 70/75 Kugel 4 kg

M70 1. Ziegelmeier, Joseph 35 TUS Roland Brey 10,96 m

M75 2. Offermann, Toni 33 BSG Sparkasse Koblenz 9,56 m

M70 3. Schmidtgen, Herbert 39 TUS Hachenburg 8,98 m

M75 4. Ziemes, Hans-Werner 33 TV 06 Bad Neuenahr 6,92 m
Manner Diskus

M35 1.  Werking, Markus 70 LG Maifeld-Pellenz 36,98 m

M40 2. Weber, Thomas 67 TV BadEms 36,32 m

M40 3.  Mohrmann, Konstantin 66 TV Rheinbach 33,88 m

M30 4. Schafer, Thomas 76 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 31,20 m
M 50/55 Diskus 1,50 kg

M50 1.  Werking, Rainer 59 LG Maifeld-Pellenz 39,85 m
M 60-75 Diskus 1,0 kg

M60 1. Abels, Herbert 45 TUS Hachenburg 35,21 m

M60 2. Noll, Helmut 46 TUS Hachenburg 32,47 m

M70 3. Ziegelmeier, Joseph 35 TUS Roland Brey 29,93 m

M70 4. Schmidtgen, Herbert 39 TUS Hachenburg 27,79 m

M65 5.  Dr. Berger, Dieter 43 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 21,05 m

M75 6. Ziemes, Hans-Werner 33 TV 06 Bad Neuenahr 17,66 m
Manner Hammer

M30 1. Sieber, Roland 78 TUS Dierdorf 35,69 m

M30 2. Schafer, Thomas 76 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 28,66 m

M40 3. Weber, Thomas 67 TV Bad Ems 23,85 m



M60
M65
M60

M70
M70

M40
M30

M45
M40
M30

M65

M 60/65 Hammer 5,0 kg
1. Noll, Helmut
2. Sieber, Nikolai
3. Lange, Torsten

M 70/75 Hammer 4,0 kg

1. Schmidtgen, Herbert
2. Ziegelmeier, Joseph

Manner Gewichtswurf 15,88kg

1.  Weber, Thomas
2. Schafer, Thomas

Manner Speer
1.  Klpper, Peter
2. Weber, Thomas
3. Schafer, Thomas

M 60/65 Speer 600 g
1.  Dr. Berger, Dieter

MJA Kugel
1.  Weber, Patrick

MJA Diskus
1.  Weber, Patrick

MJA Hammer
1.  Weber, Patrick

MJB Diskus
1.  Menrath, Matthias

MJB Speer
1. Menrath, Matthias

M 15 Kugel
1. Luzius, Waldemar
2. Reinhard, Hendrik
3. Schiitz, Robert

M15 Diskus
1.  Luzius, Waldemar
2. Schitz, Robert

M 15 Hammer
1.  Luzius, Waldemar

M 15 Speer
1. Luzius, Waldemar
2. Schitz, Robert
3. Reinhard, Hendrik

M 14 Kugel
1. Schmitz, Marius
2. Klucker, Rasmus
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TUS Hachenburg
TUS Dierdorf
TV Bad Ems

TUS Hachenburg
TUS Roland Brey

TV Bad Ems
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
TV Bad Ems
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

TG Konz

TG Konz

TG Konz

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SpVgg Burgbrohl
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SpVgg Burgbrohl
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SpVgg Burgbrohl

SpVgg Burgbrohl
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

36,12 m
34,47 m
32,60 m

33,12 m
24,95 m

10,09 m
8,75 m

40,92 m
36,54 m
35,03 m

20,31 m

11,86 m

26,82 m

58,056 m

21,04 m

33,18 m

11,43 m
10,33 m
8,41 m

37,65 m
24,63 m

43,14 m

35,66 m
33,34 m
31,71 m

6,96 m
6,94 m
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M 12

M 12

1.

M 12
1.

Diskus
Schmitz, Marius
Klucker, Rasmus

Hammer
Schmitz, Marius

Speer
Klucker, Rasmus
Schmitz, Marius

Kugel
Mesloh, Lars
Kamp, Lukas
Réssel, Julian
Benzmdller, Nico

Diskus
Mesloh, Lars
Roéssel, Julian

Hammer
Kamp, Lukas
Benzmdller, Nico
Mesloh, Lars
Réssel, Julian

Speer
Mesloh, Lars
Réssel, Julian
Kamp, Lukas
Benzmdiiller, Nico

Kugel
Schitz, Laurenz

Diskus
Schiitz, Laurenz

Speer
Schitz, Laurenz

Frauen Kugel

1.

® N Ok WD

Mesloh, Nadja

Bast, Simone
Schoénewald, Martina
Nehring, Melanie
Benke, Claudia
Kirchhoff, Nadja
Muann, Christine
Christ, Claudia

W50 Kugel 3kg

1.

Mesloh, Ellen
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LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

TV Bad Ems

TG Konz

SpVgg Burgbrohl
TG Konz

TV Bad Ems
SpVgg Burgbrohl

TG Konz

TG Konz

TV Bad Ems
SpVgg Burgbrohl

TV Bad Ems
SpVgg Burgbrohl
TG Konz

TG Konz

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LV Wiesbaden

SE Orenhofen

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
SSG Kénigswinter
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

TV Bad Ems

21,43 m
16,96 m

14,15 m

20,24 m
14,40 m

9,99 m
9,27 m
8,27 m
7,71 m

30,13 m
19,39 m

38,71 m
33,63 m
27,77 m
13,14 m

37,45 m
25,16 m
20,50 m
19,77 m

6,44 m

19,27 m

23,93 m

14,46 m
10,66 m
10,15 m
9,24 m
8,76 m
8,60 m
7,99 m
7,28 m

10,38 m



W50
W45
W30
W35
W45

W50

W30
W35
W45
W40
W45

WJB
WJB

Frauen Diskus

1.  Mesloh, Nadja
Bast, Simone
Mesloh, Ellen
Schénewald, Martina
Nehring, Melanie
Benke, Claudia
Christ, Claudia

N~

Frauen Hammer
1. Mesloh, Nadja

W50 Hammer 3kg
1. Mesloh, Ellen

Frauen Speer

1. Mesloh, Nadja
Nehring, Melanie
Benke, Claudia
Schénewald, Martina
Miinn, Christine
Christ, Claudia

SR ENSEN

WJA Kugel
1. Maiworm, Thessa
2. Schonewald, Tanja

WJA Diskus
1. Maiworm, Thessa
2. Schonewald, Tanja

WJA Hammer
1. Zargus, Tabita
2. Schonewald, Tanja

WJA Speer
1.  Schénewald, Tanja

WJB Kugel
1.  Busch, Helen
2. Schmitz, Valerie

WJB Diskus
1.  Schmitz, Valerie
2. Busch, Helen

WJB Hammer
1.  Schmitz, Valerie
2. Busch, Helen

WJB Speer
1.  Busch, Helen
2. Schmitz, Valerie

88
82
59
63
79
72
63

88

59

88
79
72
63
66
63
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91

92
92

92
92

92
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92
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LV Wiesbaden

SE Orenhofen

TV Bad Ems

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
SSG Kénigswinter
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LV Wiesbaden

TV Bad Ems

LV Wiesbaden

SSG Kénigswinter
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG ASV DSHS Kaln
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG ASV DSHS Kaln
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SV Windhagen
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

42,90 m
39,00 m
28,52 m
28,11 m
28,05 m
25,06 m
21,05 m

33,31 m

32,54 m

37,68 m
32,98 m
25,72 m
21,92 m
19,76 m
17,98 m

11,29 m
7,97 m

39,85 m
21,36 m

27,13 m
15,79 m

20,21 m

6,83 m
6,74 m

18,49 m
17,17 m

18,29 m
17,24 m

19,72 m
17,44 m



W 15 Kugel

W15 1. Plag, Sabrina 94 SV Windhagen 12,21 m
W15 2. Mdller, Stefanie 94 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 8,09 m
W15 3. Becker, Katharina 94 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 6,24 m
W 15 Diskus
1. Plag, Sabrina 94 SV Windhagen 31,55 m
2. Mdller, Stefanie 94 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 17,84 m
3. Becker, Katharina 94 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 9,31 m
W 15 Hammer
1. Plag, Sabrina 94 SV Windhagen 48,32 m
W 15 Speer
1. Plag, Sabrina 94 SV Windhagen 34,94 m
2. Mdller, Stefanie 94 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 17,46 m
3. Becker, Katharina 94 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 14,40 m
W 14 Diskus
1. Menrath, Carolin 95 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 15,86 m
W 14 Hammer
1. Vornhagen, Maike 95 SV Windhagen 18,59 m
W 14 Speer
1. Menrath, Carolin 95 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 15,34 m
W 13 Kugel
1. Besong, Giana 96 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 7,37 m
W 13 Diskus
1. Besong, Giana 96 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 15,05 m
W 12 Kugel
1. Hain, Sofie 98 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 5,56 m
W 12 Diskus
1.  Hain, Sofie 98 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 14,78 m
W 12 Speer
1.  Hain, Sofie 98 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 14,34 m

Vorwettkampf am 11.09.09 fir Kampfrichter und Helfer

Ménner Kugel

Schroeter, Sebastian 82 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 10,14 m
Walscheid, Tobias 88 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 9,32 m
M 60/65 Kugel 5 kg
M60 Meyer, Hans 48 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 8,15 m
MJA Kugel

Balke, Julius 91 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 10,01 m



M30

M60

M30

W35

W40

W65
W60

W35

W65

W60
W40

W35

W35

MJB Kugel
Walscheid, Michél

Manner Diskus
Meyer, Thorsten
Schroeter, Sebastian
Walscheid, Tobias

M 60-75 Diskus 1,0 kg
Meyer, Hans

MJA Diskus
Balke, Julius

Manner Hammer
Schroeter, Sebastian

Manner Speer
Meyer, Thorsten
Walscheid, Tobias
Schroeter, Sebastian

MJA Speer
Balke, Julius

MJB Speer
Walscheid, Michél

Frauen Kugel
Jiris, Michaela
Klaber, Tina
Walscheid, Andrea

W50 u. alter Kugel 3kg
Ockenfels, Hildegard
Meyer, Elisabeth

Frauen Diskus
Jiris, Michaela
Klaber, Tina
Ockenfels, Hildegard
Meyer, Elisabeth
Walscheid, Andrea

Frauen Hammer
Juris, Michaela

Frauen Speer
Klaber, Tina
Juris, Michaela

92

77
82
88

48

91

82

77
88
82

91

92

73
82
65

41
49

73
82
41
49
65

73

82
73

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

9,40 m

27,76 m
27,01 m
22,20 m

26,67 m

25,96 m

24,31 m

41,78 m
37,49 m
36,03 m

31,56 m

25,80 m

7,69 m
6,82 m
6,69 m

6,90 m
6,68 m

23,56 m
19,14 m
17,65 m
16,49 m
15,26 m

13,28 m

23,96 m
22,08 m



